
Complimentary Shuttle Service to
Imago Shopping Mall and Suria Sabah Shopping Mall
Exclusively for in-House Guests of Shangri-La Tanjung Aru, Kota Kinabalu

Departure
(Kinabalu Lobby)

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:30 PM

8:30 PM

10:25 AM

12:25 PM

2:25 PM

4:25 PM

7:00 PM

8:55 PM

10:50 AM

12:50 PM

2:50 PM

4:50 PM

7:30 PM

9:20 PM

11:15 AM

1:15 PM

3:15 PM

5:15 PM

8:00 PM

9:45 PM

Imago
Shopping Mall

Suria Sabah
Shopping Mall

Return Arrival
(Main Lobby)

• This complimentary shuttle service is exclusively available to in-house guest of Shangri-La Tanjung Aru, Kota Kinabalu.

• Seating is limited and available on a first-come, first-served basis.

• Guests are kindly requested to be at the designated pick-up points at least 10 minutes before departure.

• The shuttle schedule is subject to change withour prior notice due to weather,traffic, or unforeseen circumstances.

• The resort shall not be held responsible for any delays or missed connections.

• For live updates on the shuttle’s location or estimated arrival time, please scan the QR Code provided.

Terms & Conditions

01

02 Suria Sabah Shopping Mall

Imago Shopping Mall

Please allow a 10-minute waiting window at each location

Talk To Us
문의하기 

请与我们联系
中文服务

CHI KOR

리조트 지도度假村地图

Resort Map


