

## Complimentary Shuttle Service to Imago Shopping Mall and Suria Sabah Shopping Mall

Exclusively for in-House Guests of Shangri-La Tanjung Aru, Kota Kinabalu

Departure (Kinabalu Lobby)	Imago Shopping Mall	Suria Sabah Shopping Mall	Return Arrival (Main Lobby)
Please allow a <b>10-minute waiting window</b> at each location			
10:00 AM	10:25 AM	10:50 AM	11:15 AM
12:00 PM	12:25 PM	12:50 PM	1:15 PM
2:00 PM	2:25 PM	2:50 PM	3:15 PM
4:00 PM	4:25 PM	4:50 PM	5:15 PM
6:30 PM	7:00 PM	7:30 PM	8:00 PM
8:30 PM	8:55 PM	9:20 PM	9:45 PM



## **Terms & Conditions**

- This complimentary shuttle service is exclusively available to in-house guest of Shangri-La Tanjung Aru, Kota Kinabalu.
- Seating is limited and available on a first-come, first-served basis.
- Guests are kindly requested to be at the designated pick-up points at least 10 minutes before departure.
- The shuttle schedule is subject to change withour prior notice due to weather, traffic, or unforeseen circumstances.
- The resort shall not be held responsible for any delays or missed connections.
- For live updates on the shuttle's location or estimated arrival time, please scan the QR Code provided.

**Talk To Us** 문의하기







Resort Map 度假村地图 리조트 지도





